	NAME: _____________
	Stats and probability

	Sample frequency distribution
	DATE: Wednesday, February 15, 2012


Review:

The age of all teachers at this school are below:

	Age of teachers
	Frequency (f)
	Midpoint (Xm)
	Weighted Midpoints
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	20-29
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	30-39
	19
	
	
	
	
	

	40-49
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	50-59
	23
	
	
	
	
	

	60-69
	3
	
	
	
	
	


The standard deviation: 
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1. A sample of scores on a test are below:

94, 78, 84, 64, 98

Find:

· Mean: 
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· Standard Deviation (show all work): 
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2. A sample of peoples GPA is below:   78, 94, 85, 91, 89, 88

Find:

· Mean: 
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· Mode

· Range

· Standard Deviation (show all work): 
[image: image9.wmf]=

-

-

=

å

1

n

X

X

s


3.Life of 30 AA batteries, a sample, in minutes

	Battery Length in minutes
	Frequency (f)
	Midpoint (Xm)
	Weighted Midpoints
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	Weighted Deviation Squared
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	360–369
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	370–379
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	380–389
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	390–399
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	400–409
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	410–419
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	420–429
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	430–439
	1
	
	
	
	
	


The mean : 
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The variance: 
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The standard deviation: 
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4. Marathon time of a sample of runners (in minutes)

	Marathon Time
	Frequency (f)
	Midpoint (Xm)
	Weighted Midpoints
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	Weighted Deviation Squared
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	150-179
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	180-209
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	210-239
	18
	
	
	
	
	

	240-269
	24
	
	
	
	
	

	270-299
	35
	
	
	
	
	

	300-329
	16
	
	
	
	
	


The mean : 
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The variance: 
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The standard deviation: 
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Lottery: A tax on people who are bad at math.
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